
29.02.2024

37188

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

1401

16880

 65702

 2111

122,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

764,00 g

7,30 mm

PIC 37188   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 953,00 g

75,00 mm

67,10 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  120

 112

 108

 142

Rasse: PIC 408 Profit+

922927Tätowier-Nr.:

15.08.2024ZW-Schätztermin:


